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Staff Email Library/System

Amy Eisenschink     aeisenschink@mcls.lib.wi.us MCLS

Amy Taylor     amy@chiltonlibrary.org CPL

Chris Hamburg     chamburg@lesterlibrary.org LPL

D Hankins     d@newholsteinlibrary.org NHPL

Director @ Chilton   director@chiltonlibrary.org CPL

Jeff Dawson    jefdaw@two-rivers.org LPL

Julia Davis     jdavis@mcls.lib.wi.us KPL

Karen Hansen    khansen@manitowoc.org MPL

Karin Adams     kadams@manitowoc.org MPL

Kate Verhelst    kverhelst@mcls.lib.wi.us MCLS

Lydia Dill    ldill@mcls.lib.wi.us BPL

Margie Verhelst     mverhelst@mcls.lib.wi.us MCLS

Marie Bonde    mbonde@lesterlibrary.org LPL

Max John     mjohn@manitowoc.org MPL

Meredith Gadzinski   mgadzinski@manitowoc.org MPL

Rebbecca Barry    rebbecca@chiltonlibrary.org CPL

Rebecca Scherer    rscherer@mcls.lib.wi.us  MCLS
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